ACCURACY CLASS:
0.3 WXMY 1.2Z at 100% rated voltage with
120V based ANSI burden.
0.6 WX, 1.2 MY at 58% rated voltage with 69.3V
based ANSI burden.
FREQUENCY:
60 Hz.
MAXIMUM SYSTEM VOLTAGE:
5.6kv, BIL 60kV.
THERMAL RATING:
750 VA at 30
o
C amb.
500 VA at 55
o
C amb.
Approximate weight 34 lbs. unfused.
ONE BUSHING (b) CATALOG NUMBERS
GROUP PRIMARY
VOLTAGE RATIO SECONDARY
VOLTAGE
R FR
(c)
FUSES FUSE CLIPS ONLY (d) SWITCHGEAR
STYLE
4A *2400 20:1 120 230 PTW3-1-60-242F PTW3-1-60-242CS or CL PTW3-1-60-242S
4B *4200 35:1 120 230 PTW3-1-60-422F PTW3-1-60-422CS or CL PTW3-1-60-422S
4B *4800 40:1 120 230 PTW3-1-60-482F PTW3-1-60-482CS or CL PTW3-1-60-482S
TWO BUSHING (a) CATALOG NUMBERS
GROUP PRIMARY
VOLTAGE RATIO SECONDARY
VOLTAGE UNFUSED FUSES FUSE CLIPS ONLY (d) SWITCHGEAR
STYLE
1 *2400 20:1 120 PTW3-2-60-242 PTW3-2-60-242FF PTW3-2-60-242CCS or CCL PTW3-2-60-242SS
2 3300 30:1 110-50 Hz PTW3-2-60-332 PTW3-2-60-332FF PTW3-2-60-332CCS or CCL PTW3-2-60-332SS
2 *4200 35:1 120 PTW3-2-60-422 PTW3-2-60-422FF PTW3-2-60-422CCS or CCL PTW3-2-60-422SS
2 *4800 40:1 120 PTW3-2-60-482 PTW3-2-60-482FF PTW3-2-60-482CCS or CCL PTW3-2-60-482SS
NOTE: All Primary voltages marked with an asterisk (*) are approved for revenue metering in Canada by Industry Canada, Approval No. T-215 Rev. 02
UNFUSED
Two Bushing ONE FUSE
One Bushing